election and serve a term of three years or until their 
successor is elected and qualified

ARTICLE 6:  Shall the voters of the Windsor Central Unified Union School 
District, a.k.a. Mountain Views School District, approve the 
school board to expend Twenty-Nine Million Seven Hundred 
Fifty-Six Thousand Six Hundred Seventy-Four and 00/100 
Dollars ($29,756,674.00), which is the amount the school board 
has determined to be necessary for the ensuing fiscal year? It 
is estimated that this proposed budget, if approved, will result 
in education spending of $16,552.00 per Long Term Weighted 
(LTW) equalized pupil.

[...]

surer in the amount of $7,500.00 for 2024-2025.

	 Public comment

� 6:50PM: Review and discuss Article 6: Shall the voters of the Wind-
sor Central Unified Union School District, a.k.a. Mountain Views School 
District, approve the school board to expend Twenty-Nine Million Seven 
Hundred Fifty-Six Thousand Six Hundred Seventy-Four and 00/100 Dol-
lars ($29,756,674.00), which is the amount the school board has deter-
mined to be necessary for the ensuing fiscal year? It is estimated that 
this proposed budget, if approved, will result in education spending of 
$16,552.00 per Long Term Weighted (LTW) equalized pupil.